12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

22
24

29
16
23

14
10
21

28
60

39
40
48

53
51
15
38
35
32
61
64
75
69
66
63
50
71
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Fahrer/Beifahrer

SULZINGER, Raffael /KIEFER, Lisa
EDERER, Marcus /WINNIK, Stella
WEILEDER, Rudi /WEILEDER, Lea

ALLKOFER, Christian /GOTZENBERGER, Kathi

GROHS, Alexander /GROHS, Jiirgen

KOHLER, Fritz /[HAGELE, Petra

SCHUMANN, Max /FELKE, Ann

BAYER, Tony /Buf3, Dominik

SCHWEIGER , Andreas /WERKSTETTER , Manuel

NOTHDURFTER, Manfred (AUT) /WECHSELBERGER, Alexander (AUT) Subaru Impreza WRX STI

NEUMAYR, Gerold (AUT) /KARL, Christoph (AUT)

MULLER, Torsten /PFEIFFER, Bastian
WALLNER, Christian /MAROLD, Julian
REICHEL, Sebastian /RoBDEUTSCHER, Klaus
FRANKE , Andreas /BORERT, Tilmann

KURZ, Jochen /WEINERT, Daniela
BLUML, Simon /STAPFER, Stephan

TUCHEK, Christoph /[HABERMANN, Daniel
MADL, Thomas /KUHBERGER, Klaus
HUBER, Klaus /[SCHAUER, Karl

ROTH , Christian /ROTH , Norbert

STILLER, Lars /OGOLTER, Peter

SOBEK, Thomas /SCHRANKL, Siegi
GLASSCHRODER, Simon /OSTERBERGER, Florian (AUT)
WAGNER, Julian /WIELSCH, Markus

MAHL, Jannik /WIEGAND, Kurt

BRETZNER, Stefan /BRETZNER, Melanie
WEILEDER, Dominik /WEILEDER, Simone
SCHWAIGER , Thomas /STADLER, Christina
FREY, Bjorn /RIES, Yvonne

WALLNER, Edwin /WALLNER, Heidi
MUCKENSCHNABEL, Michael /PAULIK, Simon
MAYRBAURL, Daniel /LOFFLMANN, Felix
KOLLETH, Danny /TRUNK, Gina

Fahrzeug

Ford Fiesta
BMW M3
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Renault Clio F/R3

BMW M3
BMW M3
Renault Clio
BMW 323ti
Mitsubishi Evo

Ford Fiesta Evo

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Skoda Fabia Evo

BMW M3
BMW E30

VW Golf GTI
Seat lbiza
VW Golf 2 GTI

BMW 318ti
Peugeot 309 GTI
Mitsubishi Evo
Renault Clio 3 RS
BMW M135i

Opel Corsa D OPC
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam

Opel Astra G OPC
VW Lupo GTI
Opel Adam Cup
Opel Adam Cup
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroén DS3

Kl

RC2
NC 2
NC 1

NC 3

NC 1
NC 1
RC4
NC 2
NC 1
NC 1

RC2

RC4
RC4
NC 1
RC2

NC 2
NC 3

NC 3
NC 3
NC 3

NC 3
NC 3
NC 1
NC 3
NC 6
NC 2
NC 4
NC 4
NC 7
NC 4
NC 4
NC 4
NC 3
NC 4

WP1

06:33,5
06:52,0
06:46,3

06:42,7

06:49,3
06:55,7
06:48,4
06:52,7
06:50,4
06:58,4

06:47,7

06:57,4
07:10,7
07:04,5
06:51,5

07:07,9
07:07,8

07:12,5
07:20,9
07:08,9

07:21,4
07:28,4
07:27,7
07:19,8
07:24,9
07:35,5
07:33,8
07:34,7
07:40,0
07:33,6
07:40,4
07:46,2
07:43,4
07:47,7

WP2

04:03,2
04:09,6
04:09,9

04:10,5

04:13,3
04:17,2
04:11,6
04:12,2
04:15,1
04:17,7

04:14,4

04:19,6
04:20,3
04:19,6
04:08,9

04:23,9
04:22,9

04:27,2
04:28,5
04:26,3

04:33,5
04:33,6
04:38,8
04:33,8
04:36,8
04:36,3
04:37,2
04:42,5
04:42,5
04:43,6
04:44,7
04:44,0
04:51,0
04:44,9

WP3

05:19,8
05:28,5
05:31,7

05:31,3

05:34,3
05:35,0
05:33,4
05:36,6
05:37,3
05:32,5

05:41,1

05:43,0
05:39,4
05:42,6
06:13,8

05:47,8
05:45,4

05:54,8
05:47,1
05:59,1

05:59,5
06:05,9
06:02,9
06:26,1
05:50,5
06:12,9
06:09,1
06:11,8
06:12,6
06:12,6
06:15,5
06:18,6
06:14,3
06:16,7

WP4

06:24,4
06:42,8
06:39,7

06:40,3

06:40,4
06:36,9
06:44,7
06:40,9
06:44,8
06:48,0

06:45,7

06:50,2
06:52,3
06:56,0
06:47,8

06:57,2
06:54,5

06:59,1
07:00,6
07:13,8

07:10,9
07:15,5
07:13,3
07:17,0
06:57,3
07:26,8
07:31,7
07:27,1
07:32,3
07:39,1
07:39,1
07:36,0
07:40,5
07:41,9

WP5

03:58,3
04:07,4
04:08,1

04:09,0

04:10,5
04:09,7
04:10,3
04:09,8
04:10,9
04:12,2

04:19,2

04:15,8
04:19,6
04:15,9
04:10,1

04:19,1
04:21,1

04:21,9
04:22,4
04:25,4

04:29,5
04:27,3
04:27,1
04:32,0
04:29,3
04:34,4
04:34,7
04:36,6
04:42,3
04:38,7
04:42,7
04:43,4
04:43,2
04:42,2

WP6

07:17,4
07:36,0
07:36,6

07:39,0

07:42,1
07:35,5
07:44,8
07:46,7
07:49,0
07:41,1

07:47,8

07:48,4
07:48,2
07:53,4
07:49,4

08:00,5
08:00,7

07:59,5
08:00,6
08:10,9

08:16,3
08:09,2
08:19,1
08:20,0
09:09,6
08:26,0
08:29,1
08:41,8
08:28,8
08:33,8
08:42,4
08:42,4
08:40,3
08:41,0

Gesamt
Strafe
33:36,6
34:56,3
35:02,3

0:10,0
35:02,8

0:10,0
35:09,9
35:10,0
35:13,2
35:18,9
35:27,5
35:39,9

0:10,0
35:45,9

0:10,0
35:54,4
36:10,5
36:12,0
36:21,5

0:20,0
36:36,4
36:42,4

0:10,0
36:55,0
37:00,1
37:44,4

0:20,0
37:51,5
37:59,9
38:08,9
38:26,7
38:28,4
38:51,9
38:55,6
39:14,5
39:18,5
39:21,4
39:44,8
39:50,6
39:52,7
39:54,4



35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59

36

73
76
80
77
54

25

58

52
44
74
79
72

78
56
37

11

19
55
18
31
57

34
81

41
49
20
43
33

17
a7

26
42
70
68

BUCHL, Michael /SAMSON, Verena

WECHSLER, Stephan /KNODLSEDER, Sabrina
HAUSLADEN , Philipp /HAIDL, Doris
SCHACHTNER, Johann /[SCHACHTNER, Michaela
TRAUTMANNSBERGER, Willi /\WEBER, Marcel
LIHL, Christopher /GLOTZL, Paul

STEINBRECHER, Martin /GaBNER, Franziska
KOGL, Hans /[SCHWURZER, Mathias

LAMBERT, Andreas /TRAUTNER, Maria-Luisa
POLLICH, Ralf /[FELDL, Nena

KREUZEDER, Gerhard /WEIGELT, Hartmut

HAIDL, Thomas /SCHEUNGRABER , Nicole

LANG , Thomas /ZEISKE, Robin

WURZ, Markus (AUT) /SCHOPF, Thomas
BOROWSKI, Nils /IKAMMERER, Katharina

WALTER, Leonie /WIDMAIER, Yannik

SCHLAPPI, Mathias (CHE) /JUPLE, Dominique (CHE)

KRUCKL, Patrick /SCHWAIGER, Andreas

PFEIFFER, Michael /HAIDL, Selina

FEIGL, Stefan /FISCHER , Thomas

HAIDER, Bernhard (AUT) /STEINACHER, Reinhard (AUT)
WIRL, Andreas (AUT) /PRASCHINGER, Victroria (AUT)
BARCHFELD, Lars /OESTE, Miriam

FASAN, Riccardo (AUT) /HEIDINGER, Matthdus (AUT)
RAIMANN, Tim /TAFEL, Meret

DNF

SCHMID, Max /ISCHNURRER, Thorsten
WERKSTETTER, Sabrina /WEIR, Julia
WUNDSAM, Sebastian /OBERNEDER, Johannes
WILLNECKER, Tim /LIFKA, Corinna

HINDERER, Peter /HEUBL, Chris

DNC

SERBAN, Andrei (AUT) /GUSCHELBAUER, Christoph (AUT)
BECK, Franz /STADLER, Verena

HAAGN, Josef /[FELLERMAIR, Sandra

KOCH, Klaus /[HARTUNG, Marco

JETZT, Werner /ROCK, Sabine

EBERT, Alexander /TIELESCH, Karin

WERKSTETTER, Tobias /IWERKSTETTER, Tim

VW Golf 2 GTI

BMW 535
BMW 328l
Mazda MX5
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 206

Mitsubishi Evo 3
Opel Ascona B

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 3 RS
BMW 325ix

Audi A3

BMW 325i

Ford Fiesta

VW Golf 3
Renault Clio 3 RS
Peugeot 208 VTi

Peugeot 208

Subaru Impreza
BMW 318ti
BMW E36

BMW E36

Ford Escort MK1

Fiat Abarth Grande Punto

BMW 318ti

Peugeot 306
Seat lbiza

BMW M3

VW Golf 2 GTI
Porsche 911 SC

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Citroén C2R2Max
BMW M3

Subaru Impreza WRX
Fiat JRT 131 Abarth

Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport

NC 3

NC 7
NC 7
NC 8
NC 8
NC 3

NC 1

NC 3

NC 3
NC 3
NC 7
NC 8
NC 7
RC2
NC 8
NC 3
NC 3

RC4

NC 1
NC 3
NC1
NC 2
NC 3

NC 6
NC 8

NC 3
NC 3
NC 1
NC 3
NC 2

NC 1
NC 3
NC 2
NC 1
NC 3
NC 4
NC 4

07:45,0

07:41,7
07:49,2
07:48,0
08:01,7
07:56,7

08:14,9
07:50,5

08:18,7
08:04,3
08:10,8
08:03,9
08:22,0
06:46,8
08:59,8
08:54,7
06:58,7

07:21,0

16:43,3
07:44,0
07:53,2
07:41,2
07:52,9

8;12,9
07:51,4

07:37,0
07:50,0
06:52,4
07:50,0
07:20,5

07:58,5
07:44,5
07:35,9
07:16,6
07:02,6
07:27,2
08:14,3

04:48,2

04:49,2
04:53,1
04:54,2
04:51,7
04:45,7

04:47,2
04:54,6

04:52,6
04:55,3
05:03,4
04:57,7
05:12,2
04:09,0
05:27,6
05:20,1
04:17,6

04:27,0

04:36,8
04:39,2
04:46,7
04:57,2
04:47,9

04:57,9
04:59,3

04:33,5
04:52,1
04:17,1
04:44,2

04:43,5
04:36,5
04:08,6
05:05,5

06:17,7

06:23,5
06:21,4
06:22,1
06:18,9
06:24,4

06:12,1
06:27,4

06:27,7
06:30,7
06:29,6
06:40,4
06:41,6
05:25,8
07:08,3
07:07,3
05:40,0

05:50,0

06:12,0
06:07,9
06:06,0
06:13,8
06:17,1

06:40,0
06:27,2

06:03,4
06:21,1

06:10,1
06:03,2
05:30,9
05:56,8

07:40,4

07:37,0
07:49,1
07:49,5
07:45,9
07:45,9

07:44,4
07:48,9

08:05,1
07:59,3
07:57,0
07:58,1
08:16,3
06:37,3
08:45,5
08:56,5
06:50,8

07:03,7

07:28,0
07:25,2
07:41,4
07:36,6
07:53,2

08:00,8
07:45,8

07:14,7

09:10,6
07:45,3

04:46,7

04:47,1
04:50,9
04:51,5
04:47.8
04:44,9

04:43,8
04:48,3

04:50,7
04:55,1
04:56,3
04:54,5
05:02,5
04:05,5
05:25,5
05:18,6
04:14,7

04:23,1

04:32,2
04:35,5
04:39,4
04:38,3
04:45,7

04:55,3
04:51,2

08:14,4

08:41,5

08:56,0
08:46,3
08:47,5
08:48,0
08:55,6

08:34,4
08:49,3

08:49,6
09:03,8
09:03,7
09:09,3
09:18,1
17:14,4
09:43,1
10:12,0
17:39,0

17:44,8

08:29,8
17:39,0
17:35,5
17:36,0
17:39,0

17:36,0
18:47,5

40:09,5

0:10,0
40:14,5
40:30,0
40:32,8
40:34,0
40:43,2

0:10,0
40:46,8

0:30,0
40:49,0

0:10,0
41:24,4
41:28,5
41:40,8
41:43,9
42:52,7
44:18,8
45:29,8
45:49,0
45:50,8

0:10,0
46:59,6

0:10,0
48:05,1
48:10,8
48:42,2
48:43,1
49:25,8

0:10,0
50:22,9
50:52,4

0:10,0



	Sheet1

